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Name

Riedel
Otterstedt
Otterstedt
Darcis
Otterstedt
Darcis
Sawicz
Sawicz
Humbold
Otterstedt
Graf
Appel
Wintermayr
Starbatty
Lukas
Heubusch
Heubusch
Lindauer
Fischill
Riedel
Rothbauer
Siebein
Appel
Madl
Starbatty
Wintermayr
Graf
Lukas
Heubusch
Griiber
Heubusch
Fischill
Lindauer
Humbold
Siebein
Riedel
Rothbauer

GauMeisterschaften 2022

ZSG - Startzeiten nach Datum

Vorname

Wilfried
Arne
Arne
Marco
Arne
Marco
Michael
Michael
Rainer
Arne
Eduard
Friedrich
Peter
Klaus
Albert
Ingrid
Stefan
Friedrich
Klaus
Wilfried
Wilhelm
Raimund
Friedrich
Susanne
Klaus
Peter
Eduard
Albert
Ingrid
Heinz
Stefan
Klaus
Friedrich
Rainer
Raimund
Wilfried
Wilhelm

SNr

242
303
192
162
163
191
193
164
250
286
172
177
176
175
174
173
182
183
181
178
179
180
209
256
207
208
204
206
205
255
214
213
215
257
212
210
211

VNr

416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092
416092

WK-Nr

2.21.78
1.42.10
14.010
13.510
13.510
14.010
14.010
13.510
B.13.10
18.010
13.670
13.672
13.670
13.672
13.672
13.673
13.676
13.676
13.678
13.678
13.676
13.674
14172
B.14.10
14172
14.170
14.170
14172
14173
B.14.10
14.176
14.178
14.176
B.14.10
14.174
14.178
14.176

Disziplin

Pistole 50m Auflage
KK-Gewehr 50 m
KK-3x20 Schufy

KK-100 m

KK-100 m

KK-3x20 Schufy

KK-3x20 Schufy

KK-100 m
Unterhebelgewehr B
KK-Liegend

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m

KK Gewehr 100 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
Unterhebelgewehr C
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
Unterhebelgewehr C
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
Unterhebelgewehr C
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m
KK-Gewehr Auflage 50 m

Nr

78
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
70
72
70
72
72
73
76
76
78
78
76
74
72
10
72
70
70
72
73
10
76
78
76
10
74
78
76

Klasse

Senioren V m78
Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |

Herren |
Senioren I m70
Senioren Il m72
Senioren | m70
Senioren Il m72
Senioren Il m72
Senioren Il w73
Senioren IV m76
Senioren IV m76
Senioren V m78
Senioren V m78
Senioren IV m76
Senioren Il m74
Senioren Il m72
Herren |
Senioren Il m72
Senioren | m70
Senioren | m70
Senioren Il m72
Senioren 1l w73
Herren |
Senioren IV m76
Senioren V. m78
Senioren IV m76
Herren |
Senioren Il m74
Senioren V. m78

Senioren IV m76

Datum

16.10.21
16.10.21
17.10.21
17.10.21
17.10.21
17.10.21
17.10.21
17.10.21
23.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21
24.10.21

31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31

.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21
.10.21

Zeit

11:00
09:00
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:30
11:30
12:00
14:30
09:00
10:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:00
13:00

Stand

26
26
24
18
13
26
27
13
28
24
18
11
12
13
14
15
12
13
14
15
16
17
30

24
25
26
27
28

27
28
29

24
28
29




